
Faculty/PI Lab Description Make Model

Barabutis MYIQ SINGLE  DETECTION SYSTEM BIORAD MYIQ

Barabutis SHIMADZU UV-VIS DETECTOR SHIMADZU LINKSYS SPD-20A

Barabutis EPITHELIAL VOLTOHMETER WORLD PRECISION EVOM2

Barabutis GENOVA LSC ANALYZER JENWAY GENOVA

Barabutis HA STEREOTAX FOR SINGLE RAT HARVARD APPARATUS 729564

Barabutis BIORAD TRANS BLOT CELL BIORAD TRANS BLOT CELL

Barabutis BIO RAD MINI-PROTEAN TETRA CELL BIO RAD MINI-PROTEAN

Barabutis APPLIED BIOPHYSICS ECIS Z0 (ZTHETA) CONTROLLER SYSTEM APPLIED BIOPHYSICS ECIS Z0 (ZTHETA)

Barabutis BMG LABTECH SPECTROSTAR NANO MICROPLATE READER BMG LABTECH SPECTROSTAR NANO

Briski MUROMACHI MICROWAVE FIXATION SYSTEM 5KW MUROMACHI MMW-05

Briski APPLICATOR HEAD FOR RODENT SIZES 250-600g STOELTING TAW 424MP

Briski RODENT RESTRAINER 250-400g STOELTING W JM 28

Briski BRINKMAN MICROCENTRIFUGE

Briski NIKON E400 MICROSCOPE NIKON E400

Briski LEICA CRYOSTAT

Briski PELTIER TEMP CONTROLLER

Briski FD/DR INTERFACE KIT 803501BC

Briski COMPOUND MICROSCOPE VISTA VISION BBP

Briski CRITERION BLOT PLATE CRITERION

Briski ICYCLER IQ OPTICAL SYSTEM BIO RAD

Briski SAVANT DNA SPEEDVAC FISHER SCIENTIFIC DNA120-115

Briski EZ AUTO FLOW ANESTH SYS EZ ANESTHESIA EZ-AF9000

Briski PCR WORKSTATION AIR CLEAN SYSTEMS AC624LFUV

Briski LEICA CM3050 S RESEARCH CRYOSTAT - CONFIG 2 LEICA CM 3050 S - CONFIG 2

Briski RETIGA R6 MICROSCOPE CAMERA - COLOR QIMAGING RETIGA R6 16-BIT COLOR

Briski DRILL AND MICROINJECTION ROBOT NEUROSTAR

Briski BIO RAD CHEMIDOC MP IMAGING SYSTEM BIO RAD CHEMIDOC MP

Briski AMERICAN BIOTECH 36 CU. FT. CHROMATOGRAPHY REFRIGERATOR AMERICAN BIOTECH ABT-CS-36

Briski BIO RAD CFX384 REAL-TIME PCR DETECTION SYSTEM BIO RAD CFX384

Briski ZEISS CAMERA SYSTEM ZEISS AXIOCAM HRC

Briski STOELTING STEREOTAXIC INSTRUMENT STOELTING 51725D

Briski BKMAN COULTER MICROCENTIFUGE VWR BECKMAN COULTER 367160

Briski MICROTOME KNIFE SHRP AMERICAN OPTICAL 925

Briski ZEISS PALM MICROBEAM MICROSCOPE IV ZEISS OBSERVER Z.1 AX10

Briski PASCAL CONFOCAL MICROSCOPE PASCAL LSM 5

Briski VANQUISH HORIZON UHPLC/ISQ EC LC MASS SPECTROMETER THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC VANQUISH HORIZON/ISQ ECLC

El Sayed MOTIC AE2000 TRINOCULAR MICROSCOPE MOTIC AE2000

El Sayed BIOTEK MICROPLATE READER BIOTEK SYNERGY

El Sayed NIKON ECLIPSE TI2 INTELLIGENT MICROSCOPE NIKON TI2

El Sayed DRYING CHAMBER N/A N/A

El Sayed AUTOMATIC POLARIMETER A21101

El Sayed EPPENDORF MASTERCYCLER GRADIENT VWR EPPENDORF AG5331

El Sayed TLC SPRAY CABINET WITH BLOWER CAMAG 0226231

Jackson MOUSE SPECIMEN PLATFORM HATTERAS SC1000 RSP

Jackson RAT BLOOD PRESSURE SYS HATTERAS SC1000

Jackson PHD 2000 SYRINGE PUMP HARVARD APPARATUS PHD 2000

Jackson SYNERGY 2 MICROPLATE READER BIOTEK INST SYN2

Liu SYNERGY MICROPLATE READER SYNERGY

Liu MASTERCYCLER EP GRAD S MAN EPPENDORF N/A

Liu CONTROL PANEL  MASTERCYCLER EP EPPENDORF N/A

Liu SPECTROPHOTOMETER BIO-RAD SMARTSPEC PLUS

Liu PCR WORKSTATION W/BULBS PCR AIRCLEAN 600

Liu LICOR C-DIGIT BLOT SCANNER LICOR 3600

Liu LIFE TECH COLOR IMAGING SYS LIFE TECHNOLOGIES AMEFC4300

Liu AT INFINITY FLUORESCENCE DETECTOR AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES 1260 INFINITY

Matthaiolampakis HITACHI FLOURESCE DETECT W/II PAD HITACHI LCE2485

Matthaiolampakis LCS HTA PUMPW/LPG & DEGASSER HITACHI LACHROM L2130

Matthaiolampakis ELECTROPHORESIS SYSTEM AGILENT G1600A

Matthaiolampakis EPPENDORF VACUUM CONCENTRATOR W/PUMP VWR EPPENDORF 53512-624

Matthaiolampakis MISONIX ULTRASONIC HOMOGENIZER MISONIX XL2000

Matthaiolampakis VWR SPECTROPHOTOMETER VWR 97039-476

Matthaiolampakis TECAN M200 MICROPLATE READER TECAN INFINITE M200

Matthaiolampakis CLEANSPOT PCR WORKSTATION COY LAB PRODUCTS CLEANSPOT CS16

Matthaiolampakis IKA RV 10 BASIC ROTARY EVAPORATOR IKA RV10BS1

Matthaiolampakis LABCONCO FREEZONE 1 LITER BENCHTOP FREEZE DRY SYSTEM LABCONCO FREEZONE 1L BCH-TP

Matthaiolampakis SIMPLIAMP THERMAL CYCLER APPLIED BIOSYSTEMS A24812

Matthaiolampakis IBLOT 2 GEL TRANSFER DEVICE INVITROGEN IB21001

Matthaiolampakis SORVALL ST 16R BENCHTOP CENTRIFUGE SORVALL ST 16R

Matthaiolampakis NANOBROOK 90PLUS PALS PARTICLE SIZE ANALYZER NANOBROOK 90PLUS PALS

Matthaiolampakis INFRARED DIODE LASER 980nm W/PSU-H-LED POWER SUPPLY OPTO ENGINE MDL-H-980

Matthaiolampakis TS5 SENSOR AND LP100 LASER POWER METER OPTO ENGINE LP100

Matthaiolampakis INVITROGEN QUBIT 4 FLUOROMETER INVITROGEN QUBIT 4

Matthaiolampakis REFRIGERATED INCUBATOR SHAKER THERMO SCIENTIFIC SHKE 4000

Matthaiolampakis INVITROGEN FLOID CELL IMAGING STATION INVITROGEN EVOS FLOID



Shah REAL TIME PCR DETECTION SYSTEM BIORAD MYIQ OPTICAL MODULE

Shah ICYCLER THERMAL CYCLER MYCYCLER ICYCLER THERMAL CYCLER

Shah BIORAD SPECTROPHOTOMETER BIORAD SMARTSPEC 3000

Shah GENE PULSER APPARATUS BIO RAD

Shah NIKON TS 100F MICROSCOPE NIKON TS100

Shah MICROPLATE FLUOROMETER LUMINOMETER TURNER MODULAS 9300-002

Shah TBS MICROTOME CRYOSTAT TBS MIROTOME PLUS

Shah NIKON OPTICPHOTO MICROSCOPE NIKON

Shah NIKON TDH MICROSCOPE NIKON

Sylvester OLYMPUS MICROSCOPE INVRTD OLYMPUS

Sylvester BECKMAN CENTRIFUGE BECKMAN ALLEGRA 6

Sylvester INCUBATED SHAKER LAB-LINE

Sylvester INV FLURO MICROSCOPE NIKON TE2000-U

Sylvester ANALYTICAL EVAPORATOR ORGANOMATION N-EVAP 112

Sylvester ELECTROCHEMICAL DETECTOR DIONEX

Sylvester DIONEX AUTO SAMPLER DIONEX

Sylvester UV VIS DETECTOR DIONEX

Sylvester ULTRA-CENTRIFUGE ROTOR FISHER F40L 6X100ML

Sylvester OMNI HOMOGENIZER PACKAGE OMNI FGLH

Sylvester PE MICROPLATE READER PERKIN ELMER VICTOR 3

Sylvester NIKON FLUORS MICROSCOPE NIKON ECLIPSE 3400

Sylvester TABLETOP AUTOCLAVE TUTTNAUER/BRINKMANN 2540E

Sylvester DIONEX 3000 FLUO DETECTOR DIONEX ULTIMATE 3000

Sylvester RETIGA R6 MICROSCOPE CAMERA - MONO QIMAGING RETIGA R6 16-BIT MONO

Sylvester BECKMAN-COULTER MICROFUGE 22R REFRIGERATED MICROCENTRIFUGE BECKMAN-COULTER MICROFUGE 22R

Sylvester BIO-RAD TRANS-BLOT TRANSFER CELL W/WIRE ELECTRODE & POWERPAC HC POWER SUPPLY BIO-RAD TRANS-BLOT

Sylvester HACH HQ411D PH METER HACH HQ411D

Sylvester TECAN INFINITE M PLEX PLATE READER TECAN INFINITE 200 PRO

Sylvester BIO-RAD CHEMIDOC IMAGING SYSTEM BIO-RAD CHEMIDOC

Sylvester PARASTALIC PUMB WHEATON UNISPENSE

Sylvester ANALITICAL BALANCE METTLER XPR105

Sylvester ULTRA COLD FREZZER VWR STANDING



AMERICAN BIOTECH 36 CU. FT. CHROMATOGRAPHY REFRIGERATORAMERICAN BIOTECH ABT-CS-36 Briski

ANALITICAL BALANCE METTLER XPR105 Sylvester

ANALYTICAL EVAPORATOR ORGANOMATION N-EVAP 112 Sylvester

APPLICATOR HEAD FOR RODENT SIZES 250-600g STOELTING TAW 424MP Briski

APPLIED BIOPHYSICS ECIS Z0 (ZTHETA) CONTROLLER SYSTEM APPLIED BIOPHYSICS ECIS Z0 (ZTHETA) Barabutis

AT INFINITY FLUORESCENCE DETECTOR AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES 1260 INFINITY Liu

AUTOMATIC POLARIMETER A21101 El Sayed

BECKMAN CENTRIFUGE BECKMAN ALLEGRA 6 Sylvester

BECKMAN-COULTER MICROFUGE 22R REFRIGERATED MICROCENTRIFUGEBECKMAN-COULTER MICROFUGE 22R Sylvester

BIO RAD CFX384 REAL-TIME PCR DETECTION SYSTEM BIO RAD CFX384 Briski

BIO RAD CHEMIDOC MP IMAGING SYSTEM BIO RAD CHEMIDOC MP Briski

BIO RAD MINI-PROTEAN TETRA CELL BIO RAD MINI-PROTEAN Barabutis

BIO-RAD CHEMIDOC IMAGING SYSTEM BIO-RAD CHEMIDOC Sylvester

BIO-RAD TRANS-BLOT TRANSFER CELL W/WIRE ELECTRODE & POWERPAC HC POWER SUPPLYBIO-RAD TRANS-BLOT Sylvester

BIORAD SPECTROPHOTOMETER BIORAD SMARTSPEC 3000 Shah

BIORAD TRANS BLOT CELL BIORAD TRANS BLOT CELL Barabutis

BIOTEK MICROPLATE READER BIOTEK SYNERGY El Sayed

BKMAN COULTER MICROCENTIFUGE VWR BECKMAN COULTER367160 Briski

BMG LABTECH SPECTROSTAR NANO MICROPLATE READER BMG LABTECH SPECTROSTAR NANO Barabutis

BRINKMAN MICROCENTRIFUGE Briski

CLEANSPOT PCR WORKSTATION COY LAB PRODUCTS CLEANSPOT CS16 Matthalolampakis

COMPOUND MICROSCOPE VISTA VISION BBP Briski

CONTROL PANEL  MASTERCYCLER EP EPPENDORF N/A Liu

CRITERION BLOT PLATE CRITERION Briski

DIONEX 3000 FLUO DETECTOR DIONEX ULTIMATE 3000 Sylvester

DIONEX AUTO SAMPLER DIONEX Sylvester

DRILL AND MICROINJECTION ROBOT NEUROSTAR Briski

DRYING CHAMBER N/A N/A El Sayed

ELECTROCHEMICAL DETECTOR DIONEX Sylvester

ELECTROPHORESIS SYSTEM AGILENT G1600A Matthalolampakis

EPITHELIAL VOLTOHMETER WORLD PRECISION EVOM2 Barabutis

EPPENDORF MASTERCYCLER GRADIENT VWR EPPENDORF AG5331 El Sayed

EPPENDORF VACUUM CONCENTRATOR W/PUMP VWR EPPENDORF 53512-624 Matthalolampakis

EZ AUTO FLOW ANESTH SYS EZ ANESTHESIA EZ-AF9000 Briski

FD/DR INTERFACE KIT 803501BC Briski

GENE PULSER APPARATUS BIO RAD Shah

GENOVA LSC ANALYZER JENWAY GENOVA Barabutis

HA STEREOTAX FOR SINGLE RAT HARVARD APPARATUS 729564 Barabutis

HACH HQ411D PH METER HACH HQ411D Sylvester

HITACHI FLOURESCE DETECT W/II PAD HITACHI LCE2485 Matthalolampakis

IBLOT 2 GEL TRANSFER DEVICE INVITROGEN IB21001 Matthalolampakis

ICYCLER IQ OPTICAL SYSTEM BIO RAD Briski

ICYCLER THERMAL CYCLER MYCYCLER ICYCLER THERMAL CYCLERShah

IKA RV 10 BASIC ROTARY EVAPORATOR IKA RV10BS1 Matthalolampakis

INCUBATED SHAKER LAB-LINE Sylvester

INFRARED DIODE LASER 980nm W/PSU-H-LED POWER SUPPLYOPTO ENGINE MDL-H-980 Matthalolampakis

INV FLURO MICROSCOPE NIKON TE2000-U Sylvester

INVITROGEN FLOID CELL IMAGING STATION INVITROGEN EVOS FLOID Matthalolampakis

INVITROGEN QUBIT 4 FLUOROMETER INVITROGEN QUBIT 4 Matthalolampakis

LABCONCO FREEZONE 1 LITER BENCHTOP FREEZE DRY SYSTEMLABCONCO FREEZONE 1L BCH-TP Matthalolampakis

LCS HTA PUMPW/LPG & DEGASSER HITACHI LACHROM L2130 Matthalolampakis

LEICA CM3050 S RESEARCH CRYOSTAT - CONFIG 2 LEICA CM 3050 S - CONFIG 2 Briski

LEICA CRYOSTAT Briski

LICOR C-DIGIT BLOT SCANNER LICOR 3600 Liu

LIFE TECH COLOR IMAGING SYS LIFE TECHNOLOGIES AMEFC4300 Liu

MASTERCYCLER EP GRAD S MAN EPPENDORF N/A Liu

MICROPLATE FLUOROMETER LUMINOMETER TURNER MODULAS 9300-002 Shah

MICROTOME KNIFE SHRP AMERICAN OPTICAL 925 Briski

MISONIX ULTRASONIC HOMOGENIZER MISONIX XL2000 Matthalolampakis

MOTIC AE2000 TRINOCULAR MICROSCOPE MOTIC AE2000 El Sayed

MOUSE SPECIMEN PLATFORM HATTERAS SC1000 RSP Jackson

MUROMACHI MICROWAVE FIXATION SYSTEM 5KW MUROMACHI MMW-05 Briski



MYIQ SINGLE  DETECTION SYSTEM BIORAD MYIQ Barabutis

NANOBROOK 90PLUS PALS PARTICLE SIZE ANALYZER NANOBROOK 90PLUS PALS Matthalolampakis

NIKON E400 MICROSCOPE NIKON E400 Briski

NIKON ECLIPSE TI2 INTELLIGENT MICROSCOPE NIKON TI2 El Sayed

NIKON FLUORS MICROSCOPE NIKON ECLIPSE 3400 Sylvester

NIKON OPTICPHOTO MICROSCOPE NIKON Shah

NIKON TDH MICROSCOPE NIKON Shah

NIKON TS 100F MICROSCOPE NIKON TS100 Shah

OLYMPUS MICROSCOPE INVRTD OLYMPUS Sylvester

OMNI HOMOGENIZER PACKAGE OMNI FGLH Sylvester

PARASTALIC PUMB WHEATON UNISPENSE Sylvester

PASCAL CONFOCAL MICROSCOPE PASCAL LSM 5 Briski

PCR WORKSTATION AIR CLEAN SYSTEMS AC624LFUV Briski

PCR WORKSTATION W/BULBS PCR AIRCLEAN 600 Liu

PE MICROPLATE READER PERKIN ELMER VICTOR 3 Sylvester

PELTIER TEMP CONTROLLER Briski

PHD 2000 SYRINGE PUMP HARVARD APPARATUS PHD 2000 Jackson

RAT BLOOD PRESSURE SYS HATTERAS SC1000 Jackson

REAL TIME PCR DETECTION SYSTEM BIORAD MYIQ OPTICAL MODULE Shah

REFRIGERATED INCUBATOR SHAKER THERMO SCIENTIFIC SHKE 4000 Matthalolampakis

RETIGA R6 MICROSCOPE CAMERA - COLOR QIMAGING RETIGA R6 16-BIT COLOR Briski

RETIGA R6 MICROSCOPE CAMERA - MONO QIMAGING RETIGA R6 16-BIT MONO Sylvester

RODENT RESTRAINER 250-400g STOELTING W JM 28 Briski

SAVANT DNA SPEEDVAC FISHER SCIENTIFIC DNA120-115 Briski

SHIMADZU UV-VIS DETECTOR SHIMADZU LINKSYS SPD-20A Barabutis

SIMPLIAMP THERMAL CYCLER APPLIED BIOSYSTEMS A24812 Matthalolampakis

SORVALL ST 16R BENCHTOP CENTRIFUGE SORVALL ST 16R Matthalolampakis

SPECTROPHOTOMETER BIO-RAD SMARTSPEC PLUS Liu

STOELTING STEREOTAXIC INSTRUMENT STOELTING 51725D Briski

SYNERGY 2 MICROPLATE READER BIOTEK INST SYN2 Jackson

SYNERGY MICROPLATE READER SYNERGY Liu

TABLETOP AUTOCLAVE TUTTNAUER/BRINKMANN 2540E Sylvester

TBS MICROTOME CRYOSTAT TBS MIROTOME PLUS Shah

TECAN INFINITE M PLEX PLATE READER TECAN INFINITE 200 PRO Sylvester

TECAN M200 MICROPLATE READER TECAN INFINITE M200 Matthalolampakis

TLC SPRAY CABINET WITH BLOWER CAMAG 0226231 El Sayed

TS5 SENSOR AND LP100 LASER POWER METER OPTO ENGINE LP100 Matthalolampakis

ULTRA COLD FREZZER VWR STANDING Sylvester

ULTRA-CENTRIFUGE ROTOR FISHER F40L 6X100ML Sylvester

UV VIS DETECTOR DIONEX Sylvester

VANQUISH HORIZON UHPLC/ISQ EC LC MASS SPECTROMETERTHERMO FISHER SCIENTIFICVANQUISH HORIZON/ISQ ECLCBriski

VWR SPECTROPHOTOMETER VWR 97039-476 Matthalolampakis

ZEISS CAMERA SYSTEM ZEISS AXIOCAM HRC Briski

ZEISS PALM MICROBEAM MICROSCOPE IV ZEISS OBSERVER Z.1 AX10 Briski


